WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977420
SERIES
OWG
Ordering Guide     Example: 2-OWG-LED-18W-MVOLT-BZ
SUGGESTED USE
For areas where smooth and wide light distribution is needed. Ideal for building facades, security, recreation
facilities, parking lots, signs, and displays.
CONSTRUCTION
Die-cast aluminum corrosion-proof housing. The one-piece silicone gasket effectively limits outside
contaminants by sealing off the optical chamber.
FINISH - Dark bronze corrosion-resistant polyester powder finish is standard.
LENS -  Clear, heat- and impact-resistant tempered glass lens.
INSTALLATION - Fixtures offer an adjustable knuckle with 1/2” NPT threads for easy mounting to boxes or
adapters. Bottom feed wiring.
LAMP - T5/T5HO Fluorescent and LED.
All specifications are subject to change without notice
OWG
OWG
Linear W
all G
lazer
LED / FLUORESCENT LINEAR WALL GLAZER
SERIES
OWG - Oracle Wall
Glazer
FIXTURE SIZE
2 - 2’
3 - 3’
4 - 4’
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
LED
2’ FIXTURE
LED-18W - 18W - LED
4’ FIXTURE
LED-37W - 37W - LED
CFL
2’ FIXTURE
1-14-T5
1-24-T5HO
- 14W - T5
- 24W - T5HO
3’ FIXTURE
1-21-T5 - 21W - T5
4’ FIXTURE
1-28-T5HO - 28W - T5HO
VOLTAGE
MVOLT
OWG2
COLOR
BZ - Bronze
OPTION
LV-56 - Ground mounting spike
Dimensions:
35.88”
3.52”
2.75”
30.63”
Length
24”, 36” , 48
NEW